Excellent/Master | Gill Chapman

Irish Setter Club of the Pacific - S.F.

Sunday, September 22, 2019

- JWW Class Scores

Master Preferred

4003 Zoom
4001 Pictsie

Master Preferred

8002 River
8004 Olive

Master

8005 Fi
8007 Hooligan

Course Yardage: 167  course Time: 60
04 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
Pomeranian Judy Chandler 0:42:19 NO [ OO 0 1 0 1 0
Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis 0:44:40 NO [ OO 0 1 1 1 0
Course Yardage: —167 Course Time: 56
08 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
Shetland Sheepdog Carol Newman 0:37:09 NQ Q O O 0 0 0 1 0
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Juanita Weldon 0:51:51 NO Q Hp o 1 1 1 0
Course Yardage: 167  course Time: 55
08 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
Norwich Terrier Patty Fornelli 0:39:86 NO [ N 0 0 0 1 0
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Morgan Lewis 0:40:40 NQ Q L O 0 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Gill Chapman

Master Preferred

12008
12005
12002

Master

12001
12004
12011
12014
12007
12013
12018
12012
12016
12017
12003
12019
12006

Willie
Drummer

Dusty

Mazie
Kenji
Flash
Terra
Tattoo
Spiff
Storm
Bristol
Duffy
Sutter
Rosie
Christy

Cava

12 inch

Smooth Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

12 inch

Course Yardage:

Ann H Collins
Penny Larson
Gail Gomes

Course Yardage:

Miniature American Shepherd Diane Keitz

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Cocker Spaniel
Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Kim Shimizu
Carol Newman
Katherine Lai
Vivian Vidoli
Vivian Vidoli
Gail Gomes
Michele Reed
Kate Marie
Sue Thomsen

Ann Hodges

Dorothy Fujimura

Cathy Beam

Irish Setter Club of the Pacific - S.F.
Sunday, September 22, 2019

- JWW Class Scores

172 Course Time: 54

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:40:34 100 st LD L0 13 0 0 0 0 0
0:41:06 100 2nd 12 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L OO 0 0 O 0 0

167  course Time: 51

FAUI TS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:24:29 100 1st L1 26 0 0 0 0 0
0:24:61 100 2nd L] 26 0 0 0 0 0
0:26:45 100 3rd b 24 0 0 O 0 0
0:31:18 100 g4t L) L1 19 0 0 O 0 0
0:31:30 100 L 19 0 0 0 0 0
0:35:32 100 ] 15 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT L] L O 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT L[] L O 0 0 0 0 0
0:27:38 NQ L1 o 0 0 O 2 0
0:31:42 NO [ L O 0o 1 1 1 0
0:35:50 NQ L O 0 1 0 )
0:38:40 NQ [ O 0 2 1 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Gill Chapman

Master Preferred

16013 Taze
16027 Csillan
16016 Torque
16021 Desi

Master

16008 Buffy
16006 Edge
16012 Kozmo
16003 Opie
16009 Yoshio
16004 Roxie
16002 Rascal
16011 Joey
16015 Puma
16022 Andie
16020 Indi
16026 Dylan
16018 Cal

Excellent Preferred

16024 Coal

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Golden Retriever
Vizsla
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Nicole Young
Jessica Vetter
Ann Hodges

Diane Dubow

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
American Eskimo Dog
Cocker Spaniel

Shiba Inu

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Pumi

Australian Shepherd

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Linda Ng

Julie Baclene
Lloyd Silver
Gloria Rogan
Peter Chuck
Cheryl Sawyer
Kathy Sado
Marlene Larson
Marla Marlow
Suzanne Brehm
Christine Brew
Penny Larson

Gladys Pedigo

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Border Collie

Wendy Krehbiel

Sunday, September 22, 2019

Course Time:

Time Score Q

Irish Setter Club of the Pacific - S.F.

- JWW Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time

0:31:84 100 st 1 [

No Time NQ [] OO

0:37:13 NQ [ O

0:40:27 NO L] i
172 Course Time: 49

Time Score Q

20

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

0:26:17 100 ¥ _1st [
0:28:24 100 2nd [ [
0:28:25 100 3rd [ [
0:32:91 100 4th []
0:37:27 100 O]

ABSENT L O O

ABSENT [ OO

ABSENT [ O O
0:29:27 No L) O O
0:29:59 NO L] O O
0:35:00 NO ! O
0:35:53 NOQ L O O
0:48:05 NO [ O O

176  course Time: 52

Time Score Q

0:22:57

100

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1st L O

22
20
20
16
11

FAULTS

R W F E

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0
0 1 2 1 5
FAULTS l

R W F E

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0
0 1 2 0 1
0 1 1 1 0
0 1 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R w F E
0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Irish Setter Club of the Pacific - S.F.

e G ChAPMaAN e Sunday, September 22,2019 - JWW Class Scores
.......... Course Yardage: 172 course Time: 49
Excellent 16 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
16014 Steiner Rat Terrier Saranah Tandberg 0:29:13 NO [ O O 0o 1 1 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Gill Chapman

Master Preferred

20013 Jessied
20017 Victor
20015 Jenna
20024 Indy
20022 Chloe

Master

20014 Rikki
2003 Rae
20004 Sadie
20029 Clancy
20019 Lucky
20023 Rosie
2002 Zara
20001 Sully
20012 Carly
20006 Quinn
20027 Mossy
20028 Ry
20002 Jax

Excellent Preferred

20026 Rico

20 inch

Airedale Terrier
Belgian Tervuren
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Rhodesian Ridgeback

Irish Setter

20 inch

Poodle

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Weimaraner
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

20 inch

Flat-Coated Retriever

Course Yardage:

Suzanne Tharpe

Kai Degner

Carol and Jerry Vesely

Carol Vesely
Pam Warner

Course Yardage:

Jean Schafer
Pat White
Suzanne Brehm
Scott Woodland
Holly Foster

Leslie Lava

Jennifer Underwood

Sarah Anger
Karen Johnson
Mary Roseberry
Edwina Ryska
Patricia J White
Cheryl Sawyer

Course Yardage:

Stacie Jo Enriquez

Sunday, September 22, 2019

Irish Setter Club of the Pacific - S.F.

- JWW Class Scores

176 Course Time: 55
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:45:87 100 st 1 [ 9 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L] L O 0 0 0 0 0
0:51:43 NO [ OO 0 0 O 1 0
176 course Time: 47
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:26:95 100 st L1 01 20 0 0 0 0 0
0:27:03 100 2nd 19 0 0 0 0 0
0:27:64 100 ard LT 19 0 0 O 0 0
0:28:20 100 ath LI L 18 0 0 0 0 0
0:33:45 100 0 13 0 0 O 0 0
0:34:73 100 12 0 0 0 0 0
0:38:70 100 [] 8 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT L] L O 0 0 0 0 0
No Time NO [ L O 0 0 0 0 0
0:38:02 NQ [ N 0o 1 1 1 0
0:38:36 NQ L o 0 1 1 1 0
0:52:94 NQ [ O 5 0 0 0 0
0:58:76 NOQ [ Hp 33 3 1 0 0
176 Course Time: 55
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:31:92 NO [ L O 0o 1 o0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Gill Chapman

Excellent

20010 Kaydyn
20020 Shaylee

Master

24002 Amber
24001 Moet
24004 Nali

Master

24901 Casey
20025 TiVo

20 inch

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

24 inch

Great Dane

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Vizsla

24C inch

Border Collie

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Kelley McNair
Cynthia A Hult

Course Yardage:

Gwen DeBaere
Jennifer Underwood
Jessica Vetter

Course Yardage:

Kelly Chaffin
Cindy Macklin

Irish Setter Club of the Pacific - S.F.

Sunday, September 22, 2019

- JWW Class Scores

176

176

Course Time: 47

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:28:15 100 1st L1 L] 0 0 0 0 0
0:38:91 NQ [ O 0 3 1 1 0
Course Time: 50

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:39:53 100 ¥ 1st 1 10 0 0 0 0 0
0:40:20 100 ¥ 2nd [] 9 0 0 0 0 0
0:31:80 NO [ L O 0o 3 1 1 0
Course Time: 47

FAUIL TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:27:50 100 ¥ 1st L1 L1 19 0 0 0 0 0
0:32:57 NQ L1 o 0o 2 2 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Gill Chapman

Premier

8006 Latte

Premier

12011 Flash
12014 Terra
12016 Duffy
12001 Mazie
12019 Christy
12017 Sutter
12006 Cava

Premier Preferred

16013 Taze
16029 Ditto

Premier

16012 Kozmo
16020 Indi
16006 Edge
16015 Puma
16003 Opie

08 inch
Papillon
12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Miniature American Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

16 inch

Golden Retriever

Kelpie

16 inch

American Eskimo Dog
Pumi

Australian Shepherd
Pumi

Cocker Spaniel

Pat Walters

Carol Newman
Katherine Lai
Kate Marie
Diane Keitz
Dorothy Fujimura
Sue Thomsen

Cathy Beam

Nicole Young

Colleen Reid

Lloyd Silver
Christine Brew
Julie Baclene
Marla Marlow

Gloria Rogan

Sunday, September 22, 2019

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:52:31 NQ U [
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:35:28 100 1st LI
0:39:00 100 2nd LJ
ABSENT [ [
0:33:05 NOQ [T [
0:37:09 NQ LI O]
0:39:47 NO [ O
0:40:54 NQ U [
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:41:45 100 1st LI
0:49:78 NO L] O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
No Time NOQ L O
0:29:18 NO [ []
0:39:66 NQ [ []
0:41:18 NOQ [ [
0:49:86 NO L1 []

Irish Setter Club of the Pacific - S.F.
- JWW Class Scores

[]

Ly

OO 0o

[

[]

OO

FAULTS

Time R w F E
9 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R w F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0

0 1 0 0 0

0 0 2 2 0

0 1 1 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R w = E
0 0 0 0 0

9 2 2 2 0
FAULTS |

Time R w F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 2 1 2 0

0 0 0 0 1

0 1 0 1 0

15 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Gill Chapman

Premier Preferred

20003 Charlie
20026 Rico

Premier

20001 Sully
20014 Rikki
20038 MARK
20023 Rosie

Premier

24004 Nali

Premier

20025 TiVo
24901 Casey

20 inch

Kelpie

Flat-Coated Retriever

20 inch

Border Collie
Poodle
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

24 inch
Vizsla
24C inch

Border Collie

Border Collie

Colleen Reid

Stacie Jo Enriquez

Sarah Anger
Jean Schafer
Kelly Chaffin

Leslie Lava

Jessica Vetter

Cindy Macklin
Kelly Chaffin

Sunday, September 22, 2019

Irish Setter Club of the Pacific - S.F.

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:40:68 NO [ O O
0:59:40 NOQ L O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT L[] O O
0:33:97 NO L] O O
0:40:30 Nno LT OO
0:52:69 NO L O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:47:53 NO L1 OO
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:42:68 NO [ O O
0:45:93 No LT OO

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS

Time R w F E
0 1 0 1 0

27 2 2 2 0
FAULTS |

Time R w F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 1 0

0 2 2 2 0

33 1 1 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R w = E
6 2 2 0 0
FAULTS l

Time R w F E
3 0 2 2 0

12 2 1 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Irish Setter Club of the Pacific - S.F.

i unaay, septemper , - ass o>cores
Open Gill Chapman Sunday, September 22, 2019 JWW Class S
Course Yardage: 170  course Time: 52
Open 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
16028 Brix Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Liz Armstrong 0:28:55 100 1st L] O 0O o0 O 0 0
Course Yardage: 174  course Time: 50
Open 20 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
20038 MARK Border Collie Kelly Chaffin 0:24:17 NO L O O o 0 0 1 0
20037 Spyder Australian Shepherd Anne Pearson 0:50:70 NO [] O O 0 3 1 0 0
Course Yardage: 174 courseTime: 53
Open 24 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
24005 Molly Irish Setter Margaret Norris W/D - AIS [] OO 0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice | Gill Chapman

Novice B

12021 Amelia

Novice Preferred

20035 Belle
20031 Bella

Novice B

20034 Lassen
20036 Lola
20033 Joey

Novice B

24007 Boston
24008 Wyatt

Novice A

24006 Logan

12 inch

Cocker Spaniel

20 inch

Irish Setter

Course Yardage:

Gloria Rogan

Course Yardage:

Patty Aronica

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Linda Canterbury

20 inch

Flat-Coated Retriever
Belgian Tervuren

Belgian Tervuren

24 inch

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Irish Setter

24 inch

Irish Setter

Course Yardage:

Becky Ellis
Kai Degner
Lynda Tjarks

Course Yardage:

Jennifer Underwood
Gina Hemphill

Course Yardage:

Patty Aronica

Sunday, September 22, 2019

141 Course Time:

Time Score Q
0:58:83 NO L

Irish Setter Club of the Pacific - S.F.

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

145 Course Time:

Time Score Q
0:28:11 100

57

Place 2xQ/ Top25
st L1 [

ABSENT L[]

OO

145 Course Time:

Time Score Q

48

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:35:41 95 st L1 L]

ABSENT [ L O

0:24:21 NO [T o
145  course Time: 52

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:59:18 93 1st L1 L]
No Time NOQ L] O O
145 Course Time: 52

Time Score @

No Time NQ L]

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time R w F E
2 2 1 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R w F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R w F E
0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
7 0 0 0

0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R w F E
0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



